July 2023

Organization: 002300

Account: 453207

rptStateP10Billing v1

POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE

POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE

Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Investigation of the Status of New

0703
0707
0707
0718

0711
0714
0718
0718
0719
0721
0724
0724
0725
0728
0731

Total Transactions for FUND CODE:

Total Transactions for ORG CODE:

O O O O

O 0O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0 o0 o o

07/03/2023
07/07/2023
07/07/2023
07/18/2023

07/11/2023
07/14/2023
07/18/2023
07/18/2023
07/19/2023
07/21/2023
07/24/2023
07/24/2023
07/25/2023
07/28/2023
07/31/2023

453207
002300

$0.98
$0.98
$0.74

$1.01
3.71

$10.01
$1.01
$1.54
$1.01
$0.77
$0.77
$231
$1.01
$3.08
$231
$1.54
25.36

$29.07
$29.07

Page 1 of 4



July 2023 Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Organization: 007800

Account: 544013  US Department of Education Applicat

POSTAGE 0711 D 07/11/2023 S0.77
POSTAGE 0723 D 07/23/2023 S0.77
Total Transactions for FUND CODE: 544013 $1.54
Total Transactions for ORG CODE: 007800 $1.54

rptStateP10Billing v1 Page 2 of 4



July 2023

Organization: 082503

Account: 655253

POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE

rptStateP10Billing v1

Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Sports Medicine

0703 D
0703 D
0714 D

Total Transactions for FUND CODE:

Total Transactions for ORG CODE:

07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/14/2023

655253

082503

$0.98
$0.74
$1.54

$3.26
$3.26

Page 3 of 4



July 2023 Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Report Total Transactions: $33.87

rptStateP10Billing v1 Page 4 of 4





