## July 2023 Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Organization: 002300

Account: 453207 Investigation of the Status of New

POSTAGE	0703	D	07/03/2023	\$0.98
POSTAGE	0707	D	07/07/2023	\$0.98
POSTAGE	0707	D	07/07/2023	\$0.74
POSTAGE	0718	D	07/18/2023	\$1.01
				3.71
POSTAGE	0711	D	07/11/2023	\$10.01
POSTAGE	0714	D	07/14/2023	\$1.01
POSTAGE	0718	D	07/18/2023	\$1.54
POSTAGE	0718	D	07/18/2023	\$1.01
POSTAGE	0719	D	07/19/2023	\$0.77
POSTAGE	0721	D	07/21/2023	\$0.77
POSTAGE	0724	D	07/24/2023	\$2.31
POSTAGE	0724	D	07/24/2023	\$1.01
POSTAGE	0725	D	07/25/2023	\$3.08
POSTAGE	0728	D	07/28/2023	\$2.31
POSTAGE	0731	D	07/31/2023	\$1.54
				25.36
				400.00

Total Transactions for FUND CODE: 453207 \$29.07

Total Transactions for ORG CODE: 002300 \$29.07

rptStateP10Billing v1 Page 1 of 4

Organization: 007800

Account: 544013 US Department of Education Applicat

POSTAGE	0711	D	07/11/2023	\$0.77
POSTAGE	0723	D	07/23/2023	\$0.77

Total Transactions for FUND CODE: 544013 \$1.54

Total Transactions for ORG CODE: 007800 \$1.54

rptStateP10Billing v1 Page 2 of 4

Organization: 082503

Account: 655253 Sports Medicine

POSTAGE	0703	D	07/03/2023	\$0.98
POSTAGE	0703	D	07/03/2023	\$0.74
POSTAGE	0714	D	07/14/2023	\$1.54

Total Transactions for FUND CODE: 655253 \$3.26

Total Transactions for ORG CODE: 082503 \$3.26

rptStateP10Billing v1 Page 3 of 4

**Report Total Transactions:** 

\$33.87

rptStateP10Billing v1 Page 4 of 4